Advanced technical specifications
Number declaration of
performance
VS-CPR-201305-S040
Characteristic yield
moment
1575 Nmm
Characteristic withdrawal
parameter paralel
7,18 N/mm²
Characterist head pull
through parameter
22,45 N/mm²
Characteristic tensile
strenght
629 N/mm²
Coating lenght 49,5 mm
Head cross sectional area 27 mm
Lenght of point 3,9 mm
Coating type Coating type 3
Protection level in micron ≤5
CE fastener type Round cross-section plain
shank nail
Service class 1
Technical specifications
Length 65 mm
Min. length fastener 1 63,38 mm
Max. length fastener 1 65,07 mm
Fastener diameter 1 2,44-2,56 mm
Nominal diameter 2,5 mm
Fastener head type 1 Full round head
Head diameter 6,35-6,98 mm
Pointangle (nominal) 36º
Point type Diamond
Amount fasteners on
strip/coil
275-275 pieces
Collation type 1 Wire collated
Collation angle 16º
Wounding type 1 Flat
Wire material Regular galvanized
standard tensile
Finish Sencoted
Applications
Framing, sheathing, pallets, subfloor, decks and
trusses
2,5 mm
65 mm
2,5mm flat smooth coilnail, galvanized, Sencoted
BJ25AABF
Logistic specifications
Primary packaging
Primary packaging Box
Quantity in primary
packaging
7425
GTIN (Base unit of
measure)
8715274019062
Gross weight 19,58 kg
2,5mm flat smooth coilnail, galvanized, Sencoted
BJ25AABF